
Golf Course Comparisons
compared

to

TOTAL DOLLARS COMPARED
Day of Current Yr. Prior Yr Mo to date Mo to date

Month Deposit Deposit Variance Variance Regular Pass Total Prior Variance Variance

Amount Amount

1 Saturday 6,077$         2,014.33           4,063$          4,063$        58 24 82 48 34           34             

2 Sunday 5,616$         7,383.28           (1,768)$         2,295$        60 35 95 84 11           45             

3 Monday 2,875$         490.00              2,385$          4,680$        70 32 102 44 58           103           

4 Tuesday 2,000$         2,366.11           (366)$            4,314$        55 29 84 88 (4)           99             

5 Wednesday 1,457$         3,140.16           (1,683)$         2,631$        33 19 52 97 (45)         54             

6 Thursday 1,212$         1,808.79           (597)$            2,035$        22 33 55 85 (30)         24             

7 Friday 2,552$         1,640.91           911$             2,946$        78 31 109 82 27           51             

8 Saturday 922$            441.00              481$             3,427$        20 22 42 37 5             56             

9 Sunday 366$            2,079.11           (1,714)$         1,713$        8 10 18 69 (51)         5               

10 Monday 2,606$         1,476.62           1,130$          2,843$        72 35 107 81 26           31             

11 Tuesday 2,186$         1,452.06           734$             3,576$        61 21 82 67 15           46             

12 Wednesday 5,052$         5,035.43           17$               3,593$        85 24 109 98 11           57             

13 Thursday 2,361$         2,106.38           254$             3,848$        17 34 51 57 (6)           51             

14 Friday 3,750$         1,956.93           1,793$          5,641$        73 27 100 100 -         51             

15 Saturday 3,261$         257.09              3,004$          8,645$        95 38 133 15 118         169           

16 Sunday 871$            1,621.00           (750)$            7,895$        28 22 50 9 41           210           

17 Monday 2,002$         2,426.34           (424)$            7,470$        69 34 103 89 14           224           

18 Tuesday 1,939$         1,547.92           391$             7,862$        41 28 69 83 (14)         210           

19 Wednesday 1,577$         449.42              1,128$          8,989$        37 30 67 16 51           261           

20 Thursday 268$            971.98              (704)$            8,285$        9 12 21 57 (36)         225           

21 Friday 1,561$         5,095.85           (3,534)$         4,751$        37 18 55 94 (39)         186           

22 Saturday 2,175$         2,776.49           (601)$            4,150$        62 38 100 74 26           212           

23 Sunday 1,144$         2,317.12           (1,173)$         2,976$        23 19 42 91 (49)         163           

24 Monday 2,992$         992.88              2,000$          4,976$        117 37 154 38 116         279           

25 Tuesday 846$            3,370.56           (2,524)$         2,451$        14 3 17 144 (127)        152           

26 Wednesday 2,984$         592.81              2,391$          4,843$        19 16 35 6 29           181           

27 Thursday 4,698$         1,096.46           3,601$          8,444$        16 16 32 60 (28)         153           

28 Friday 724$            5,298.26           (4,574)$         3,870$        20 31 51 175 (124)        29             

29 Saturday 2,568$         1,469.85           1,098$          4,969$        65 40 105 54 51           80             

30 Sunday 1,326$         2,136.53           (811)$            4,158$        18 34 52 79 (27)         53             

69,970$      65,812$           4,158$         1382 792 2174 2121 53          

TOTAL GOLFERS COMPARED

Nov-22 Nov-23


